Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number 63817

Product Name Lemon Oil Dipping Kit

. Jordan and Lebanon, packed in the UK
Country of Product's Origin

Lemon Infused Olive Oil: Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD Sumac: Crushed Sumac Citrus Berries.

Produced in a factory that processes NUTS and WHEAT
(GLUTEN).

. Lemon Infused Olive Oil 250ml, Dried Sumac 40g
Net Quantity

Store in a dry cool place, away from direct sunlight and less than
Storage Instructions 20°C.

Great taste Awards: Lemon Oil won | star 2016, 2011, 2010,
2008. 2 stars 2007 and Silver in 2006. Sumac won | star 2017,

) o
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards 2016, 2013 and 2 stars 2015, 2014, 2012

, eg. Great Taste Awards (year)

Suitable for Vegetarians? Y
Suitable for Vegans? Y
Suitable for those with a nut allergy? Produced in an environment where nuts and wheat/gluten are used.
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy? Produced in an environment where nuts and wheat/gluten are used.
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy? Produced in an environment where nuts and wheat/gluten are used.
Suitable for those with an egg allergy? Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy? Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy? Y
Free from alcohol? Y
Free from artificial flavours? Y

Free from artificial colours? Y




